ELLORA TRADING LTD.

Registered Office: 221, Second Floor, Ravija Plaza, Near Bagbaan Cross Road, Thaltej-Silaj Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380059.

CIN: L51909GJ1983PLC093146

E-mail id: elloratradingltd@gmail.com Tel. No.: 079-35617208 Website: www.elloratrading.com

Date: 24/02/2019

To, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001. Scrip Code: 542803

To, The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata - 700001 Scrip Code: 015064

SUB: Submission of Disclosures

Dear Sir/Madam,

We hereby Submitting the Disclosure as per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulation, 2011 from the Shareholder regarding sale Shares.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For, ELLORA TRADING LIMITED

Vipul Patel

Managing Director (DIN: 06956010)

From:
Maunesh Hargovindbhai Devea
51-603, Ambika Appartment,
Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380013

Date: 22.02.2021

To,
The BSE Limited
P.J. Towers,
Mumber – 400001
Serip Code - 542803

To,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata-700001.
Scrip Code - 015064

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosures under SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

This is to inform you that I have Sold 6000 (0.50%) shares of Ellora Trading Ltd.

This requisite disclosure in terms of Regulations 29(2) of SEBI (Subsequent Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 is attached herewith.

Kindly take the above on records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

Maunesh H. Devera

(Encl: As Above)

CC:

To,
Ellora Trading Ltd
221, Ravija Plaza,
Opp. Rambaug, Thaltej Shilaj Road,
Thaltej, Ahmedabad- 380059

feceived as on

<u>Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u> Regulations. 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Ellora Trading Ltd		
Name(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the Seller	Maunesh Hargovindas Devera		
Whether the Seller belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	No		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited		
Details of the acquisition/disposal as follows	share/voting share/voting		% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the Disposal under consideration, holding of Seller along with PACs of:			
 a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each eategory) e) Total (a+b+c+d) 	107000	8.92%	8.92%
Details of Acquistion /Sale			
 a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/ Sold b) VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) e) Total (a+b+c+/-d) 	6000	0.50%	0.50%

After the acquisition /sale, holding of Seller along with PACs of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	101000	8.42%	8.42%
Mode of Acquisition/Sale (e.g. open market / off market /public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)	Open Market		
Date of Aequisition/Sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	22.02.2021		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said Sale	12,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said Sale	12,00,000 E	Equity Shares of	f Rs.10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said Sale	12,00,000 E	Equity Shares of	Rs.10/- each

Signature of Seller

Maunesh H. Devera

Date: 22.02.2021 Place: Ahmedabad

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

From:
Maunesh Hargovindbhai Devea
51-603, Ambika Appartment,
Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380013

Date: 24.02.2021

To,
The BSE Limited
P.J. Towers,
Mumbai – 400001
Scrip Code - 542803

To,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata-700001.
Scrip Code - 015064

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosures under SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

This is to inform you that I have Sold 6154 (0.51%) shares of Ellora Trading Ltd.

This requisite disclosure in terms of Regulations 29(2) of SEBI (Subsequent Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 is attached herewith.

Kindly take the above on records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

Maunesh H. Devera

(Encl: As Above)

CC:

To, Ellora Trading Ltd 221, Ravija Plaza, Opp. Rambaug, Thaltej Shilaj Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad- 380059

Receixed As an 24.02.2021



<u>Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u> Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Ellora Trading Ltd		
Name(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the Seller	Maunesh Hargovindas Devera		
Whether the Seller belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	No		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited		
Details of the acquisition/disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the Disposal under consideration, holding of Seller along with PACs of:			
 a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) e) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d) 		7.53%	7.53%
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/ Sold b) VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)		0.51%	0.51%

After the acquisition /sale, holding of Seller along with PACs of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each eategory) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	84146	7.01%	7.01%	
Mode of Aequisition/Sale (e.g. open market / off market /public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)	Open Market			
Date of Acquisition/Sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	24.02.2021			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said Sale	12,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said Sale	12,00,000 1	Equity Shares of	Rs.10/- each	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said Sale	12,00,000 1	Equity Shares of	Rs.10/- each	

Signature of Seller

अर्थिय स्त्य हिन्द्र

Maunesh H. Devera

Date: 24.02.2021 Place: Ahmedabad

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

From:
Maunesh Hargovindbhai Devea
51-603, Ambika Appartment,
Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380013

Date: 23.02.2021

To,
The BSE Limited
P.J. Towers,
Mumbai – 400001
Serip Code - 542803

To,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata-700001.
Scrip Code - 015064

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosures under SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

This is to inform you that I have Sold 10700 (0.89%) shares of Ellora Trading Ltd.

This requisite disclosure in terms of Regulations 29(2) of SEBI (Subsequent Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 is attached herewith.

Kindly take the above on records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

Maunesh H. Devera
(Encl: As Above)

CC:

To,
Ellora Trading Ltd
221, Ravija Plaza,
Opp. Rambaug, Thaltej Shilaj Road,
Thaltej, Ahmedabad- 380059

Received As an 23.01.2021.

<u>Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u> <u>Regulations. 2011</u>

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Ellora Trading Ltd			
Name(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the Seller	Maunesh Hargovindas Devera			
Whether the Seller belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	No		•	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited			
Details of the acquisition/disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of. the TC (**)	
Before the Disposal under consideration, holding of Seller along with PACs of:				
 a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non disposal undertaking/ others) e) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d) 	101000	8.42%	8,42%	
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/ Sold b) VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each eategory) acquired/sold d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	10700	0.89%	0.89%	

After the aequisition /sale, holding of Seller along with PACs of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each eategory) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	90300	7.53%	7.53%
Mode of Acquisition/Sale (e.g. open market / off market /public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)	Open Marl	ket	•
Date of Acquisition/Sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	23.02.2021		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said Sale	12,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said Sale	12,00,000	Equity Shares of	Rs.10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said Sale	12,00,000	Equity Shares of	Rs.10/- each

Signature of Seller

Maunesh H. Devera

Data + 22 02 2021

Date: 23.02.2021 Place: Ahmedabad

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.